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€ Taylor Hobson UK

(Global Headquarters)
PO Box 36,2 New Star Road
Leicester; LE4 9)D, England

Tel: +44 116 276 3771
taylor-hobson.sales@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson France
Tel: +33 130 68 89 30
taylor-hobson.france@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson Germany
Tel: +49 611 973040
taylor-hobson.germany@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson India
Tel: +91 1860 2662 468

taylor-hobson.india@ametek.com

I:l Taylor Hobson Italy
Tel: +39 02 946 93401

taylor-hobson.italy@ametek.com

|I] Taylor Hobson Japan
Tel: +81 36809 2406

taylor-hobson japan@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson Korea

Tel: +82 31 888 5255
taylor-hobson.korea@ametek.com
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Taylor Hobson China Beijing Office
Tel: +86 10 8526 2111
taylor-hobson.beijing@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson China Shanghai Office
Tel: +86 21 58685111-110
taylor-hobson.shanghai@ametek.com

[ Taylor Hobson Singapore
- Tel: +65 6484 2388 Ext 120
taylor-hobson.singapore@ametek.com

E Taylor Hobson USA
Tel: +1 630 621 3099
taylor-hobson.usa@ametek.com
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